You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
2.5SXE220M : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
2.5SXE220M Details PDF
2.5SXE220M
Manufacturer Part Number: 2.5SXE220M
Manufacturer/Brand: Rubycon
Part of Description: CAP ALUM POLY 220UF 20% 2.5V SMD
Datasheets: 2.5SXE220M.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 3500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 2.5SXE220M
Manufacturer Rubycon
Description CAP ALUM POLY 220UF 20% 2.5V SMD
Category Capacitors > Aluminum - Polymer Capacitors
Part Status 3500 pcs Stock
Series PC-CON, SXE
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 105°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.287" L x 0.169" W (7.30mm x 4.30mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.075" (1.90mm)
Type Polymer
Impedance -
Voltage Rating 2.5V
Capacitance 220µF
Tolerance ±20%
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 9 mOhm
Lifetime @ Temp. 2000 Hrs @ 105°C
Applications -
Ripple Current - Low Frequency -
Ripple Current - High Frequency 3A @ 100kHz
Lead Spacing -
Surface Mount Land Size 0.287" L x 0.169" W (7.30mm x 4.30mm)
Package / Case 2917 (7343 Metric)
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
2.5SXE150M
Rubycon
CAP ALUM POLY 150UF 20%
2.5V SMD
2.5SXE220MX
Rubycon
CAP ALUM POLY 220UF 20%
2.5V SMD
2.5SXE82M1.9X7.3
Rubycon
CAP ALUM POLY 82UF 20%
2.5V SMD
2.5SXE82M
Rubycon
CAP ALUM POLY 82UF 20%
2.5V SMD
2.5SXE220MR07
Rubycon
CAP ALUM POLY 220UF 20%
2.5V SMD
2.5SXE180M
Rubycon
CAP ALUM POLY 180UF 20%
2.5V SMD
2.5SZE100M
Rubycon
CAP ALUM POLY 100UF 20%
2.5V SMD
2.5SXE120M1.9X7.3
Rubycon
CAP ALUM POLY 120UF 20%
2.5V SMD
08051C272MAT4A ADG1609BCPZ-REEL7 AF24BC08-SI AP11A21SN-A4-0 AP2404ES5-ADJ
AZ2013-05C.R7G BAS70DW-04-13-F BAW156T-7-F CD4077BD CL21A475KBQNNNE
CL21B202KBANNNC CY62126DV30LL-55ZXIT CY7C1051DV33-10ZSXI DDZ14B-7 DS1110LE-125+
EC736022D FDG312P-NL FM24CL64-S FP15R12W1T4-B60 FPBL30SL60
HC-TN150V4B15AG IDT74SSTVF16857PAG IPB022N04L IRLZ24STRL ISO7420DR
LA6541DLL-E MAX5974AETE+T MAX803SQ293D1T1G MAX8982AEWO+T MBA68M02
MC10H109P MDD255-16N1 MM3090PNRE NJM12903R PVR100AD-B3V3
R1311NS12C SI8710CD-B-ISR SN74HC374N SP330EEY-L/TR ST16C580CQ
STLVDS32BD STW15NM65N SY89218UHG TC2014-5.0VCTTR TL3472CP
TSP10U100S UPM2015BN V375C48H150AK VI-25Y-EU WG14019R20